
International Students Program
Fees Schedule

effective January 2023

Enrolment
Application Fee $ 250 Payable on lodgment of Application for Enrolment

Annual Fees
Tuition (Years 7 to 10) $ 20,600 Junior Secondary Course (CRICOS Course Code: 096656K)

Tuition (Years 11 & 12) $ 23,800 Year 11/12 - Senior Secondary Course (CRICOS Course Code: 096657J)

SACE Fee (Years 11 & 12) $ 800 Includes exam fees and subject levies

Resource Fee $ 2,000 Includes capital levy, stationery pack, text book hire, ICT levy, annual 
school magazine, school photographs, excursions, education 
resources/subscriptions, student ID card, camps, retreats, formal*, 
graduation ring*, senior jacket*, graduation dinner*
* provided at Year 12 ONLY

Vocational Education & Training POA For students selecting to undertake accredited VET courses under the 
Australian Qualifcations Framework (AQF) as part of their SACE

English Language Intensive Course for Overseas Students (ELICOS)
Undertaken at Adelaide International School as required

EAP Course $ 450 - 550 pw English for Academic Purposes (EAP) – Elementary to Advanced
(CRICOS Course Code: 083251E)

Enrolment Fee $ 400

Material Fee $ 40 pw

Homestay Fees
Placement Fee $ 350

Weekly Homestay $ 310 pw Paid direct to the Homestay provider

Security Bond $ 1,740 Held in trust by Blackfriars

Airport Transfers $ 130 Each way as required

School Uniform
Starter Pack POA Includes Blackfriars short-sleeve shirt / long-sleeve shirt / shorts 

/ trousers / jumper / blazer / hat / tie / grey summer socks / black 
winter socks / Physical Education kit / school bag
Extra items can be purchased

Information Technology
All students are required to provide their own laptop computer or 
similar device. Specifications can be viewed at our website.

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC)
Standard Cover POA Blackfriars can arrange OSHC through our preferred provider, BUPA.

Visit bupa.com.au/students for full cover information
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